IDAHO MOUNTED ORIENTEERING
RIDE TALLY SHEET

Ride Name: Date:
RIDER DUES: Annual Members: X $15=

Day Members: X $%$20-=

17 and Under: _ X$5=

DUES SUBTOTAL: ... ...
MEMBERSHIPS:  Family: _ X$30=

Individual: _ X$%20=

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

CASH COUNT: $50 X

$20 X

$10 X
$5X

$1X
Coins =

CASH SUBTOTAL: ... ... s

CHECKS: 1 6
2 7
3 8
4 9
5 10
Subtotal
CHECKS SUBTOTAL: . ...

TOTAL MONEY COUNTED:

RIDE MANAGER REIMBURSEMENT:  $125.00 Paid by Check No.




